KeeP 106 the Community Radio Station for Dorchester and the surrounding area Membership Application Form



Please complete this form and return to the Membership Secretary, KeeP 106, Little Keep, Barrack Road, Dorchester, DT1 1SQ Also enclose a cheque for your first membership fee

Full Name		Date of birth if under 18	
Full Address			
Street			
Town			
Postcode			
-	hone Number		
e-mail addre	ss		
Parents e-mail address if under 18			
There are many different job involved in running a radio station, please tick how you would like to help us ?			
Presenter	Technical helpRa	dio Production Func	Iraising
Reporting of local events and news Admin			
Other please specify below			

Tell us a bit about yourself, your background, your interests and any relevant experience you might have had that would help you to obtain membership with Ridgeway Community Radio.

References Please note

Ridgeway Community Radio requires at least 2 character references and reserve the right to undertake DBS checks if you are to be working with vulnerable people.

Name , Address , e-mail and Telephone number of first reference

Name , Address , e-mail and Telephone number of second reference

Types of membership

Full membership of Ridgeway Community Radio CIC is £60.00 per year. Membership runs from 1st of January each year. Under 18's can apply for associate membership for £40.00 per year. Membership is subject to meeting the membership rules set out by Ridgeway Community Radio CIC. **Please enclose a cheque with yourapplication for the appropreate ammount made out to Ridgeway Community Radio CIC.**

We would ask members to consider setting up a standing order for membership with your bank . Our bank details are as follows.:-

Bank Barclays Bank

Bank account number 63917258

Sort code 20-11-43

We recomend that members set up a standing order for payment of fees. I agree to the terms of membership that are available on request

Signed

Print

Please return this form to KeeP 106, The Little Keep, Barrack Road, Dorchester, DT1 1SQ

Please note

Membership of the station does not automatically guarantee a program slot on the station.



KeeP 106 is the on air name of Ridgeway Community Radio Community Interest Copmany.